S T Y L E
COMFORT
Q U A L I T Y
Recycled Poly Furniture
2
We recycle this base plastic material at our
Pennsylvania plant and convert it into sturdy
poly lumber.

Chocolate Forest Green Redwood Cedar Weatherwood Gray White Black Blueberry Grape
Berry Red Orange Lemon Kiwi Colonial Blue Sunshine Seafoam Sky Blue Lilac Pink Lemonade
How to order custom multi-color items:
1 – Select your item
2 – Choose your frame color
3 – Choose your seat/back slats color
Mix and match to a favorite
sports team, college or high
school colors! Frame color Seat/Back Slats color
4
construction
B
uilt to last, in every environment. Ask your
customers to have a seat. They’ll instantly
feel the comfort difference that quality materials
and attention-to-detail make. Breezesta just feels
stronger, sturdier. It is.
Every Breezesta Poly Outdoor Furniture piece
carries a Residential Lifetime Warranty against
cracking, splintering, chipping, peeling, rotting
and insect infestation. It’s the perfect outdoor
furniture choice – no matter where that
happens to be.
• Durable, maintenance-free poly lumber
• Sturdy mortise and tenon construction
• Color-matched hardware
• Guaranteed against twisting
• Specially-formulated Ultra Violet stabilizers
• Solid color pigments run through the product
• Mold and mildew resistant
• Stands up to rain, wind and salt spray
5
Fanback Adirondack
Chair in Berry Red
Tenon and mortise joints
O
ur recycled product furniture has a unique
wood-like surface that is created during the
extrusion process. This helps to conceal minor
scratches, while the competitor’s smooth plastics
amplify them.
unique surface
Breezesta
Wood Grain Texture
Competitor's
Smooth Plastic
6
QUICK SHIP
BREEZESTA
PATIO
Choose these items only to be
shipped (unassembled) on the
NEXT BUSINESS DAY. Please
note the colors available for
each item.
AD-0100 Shoreline Adirondack Chair
36"h x 34"d x 31"w - 45 lbs - 14.5" seat height
Colors: Seafoam, Weatherwood, or White
510
quick ship program
CH-0813 42" x 42" Counter Table
36.5"h x 42"d x 42"w - 106 lbs
seats 4
Color: Black Base w/ Cedar Table Top
1202
TT-1000 Tête-à-Tête Table Top
20"w at front x 32"w at back x 21"d – 18 lbs
Color: Cedar
204
CT-1100 Accent Table
21"h x 16"d x 23"w - 23 lbs
Colors: Seafoam, Weatherwood, or White